Idépont

1989.01.01.
1989.01.07.
1989.01.15.
1989.02.04.
1989.02.11.
1989.02.11.
1989.02.18.
1989.02.18.
1989.02.26.
1989.02.26.
1989.03.05.
1989.03.05.
1989.03.05.
1989.03.11.
1989.03.11.
1989.03.12.
1989.03.12.
1989.03.12.
1989.03.12.
1989.03.15.
1989.03.15.
1989.03.15.
1989.03.15.
1989.03.17.
1989.03.17.
1989.03.17.
1989.03.18.
1989.03.19.
1989.03.19.
1989.03.19.
1989.03.19.
1989.03.20.
1989.03.24.
1989.03.24.
1989.03.25.
1989.03.25.
1989.03.26.

Teriilet
ZENGOVARKONY
PELLERD
PECS
KOMLO
PAPRAD
SUMONY
MAGYAREGREGY
SUMONY
ABALIGET
PALKONYA
MAGYAREGREGY
PECS
VOKANY
PECS
PELLERD
BISSE
ELLEND
KOMLO
TURONY
BOSTA
GARE
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PELLERD
PAPRAD
SAMOD
VAISZLO
SUMONY
ERZSEBET
FAZEKASBODA
PECSVARAD
PELLERD
PECS
PECS
PELLERD
HOSSZUHETENY
PELLERD
PECS

Korzet

HALASTAVAK
ZSEBEDOMB
HARSAGYTETO

HALASTAVAK

MAREVAR-CIGANYHEGY
MELEGMANY

EGERVOLGY
HALASTAVAK

SZOLOHEGY
HARSAGYTETO KORNYEKE

JAKABHEGY
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO
HALASTAVAK

ALAJOS UTCA
HALASTAVAK
PUSPOKSZENTLASZLO
FELSO-HEGY
LAJKO-PAPRAGYI-VOLGY

Megfigyel6 1
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN

HORVATH HENRIETTE

BANK LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
KIRALY GERGELY
BANK LASZLO
KIRALY GERGELY
BANK LASZLO
KIRALY GERGELY

STOLKLER NANDOR

BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO

HORVATH HENRIETTE

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

STOLKLER NANDOR

ONODI MIKLOS
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ONODI MIKLOS
VASS ADRIENN
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyel6 2

KRISZTIAN GYORGYNE
HORVATH SANDOR

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI

HORVATH SANDOR

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

ES TARSAI
DR. OLTAI LASZLO

VASS JANOS

Faj
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1989.03.27.
1989.03.27.
1989.04.01.
1989.04.02.
1989.04.03.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.05.
1989.04.07.
1989.04.08.
1989.04.09.
1989.04.09.
1989.04.15.
1989.04.16.
1989.04.16.
1989.04.23.
1989.04.23.
1989.04.24.
1989.04.24.
1989.04.30.
1989.05.05.
1989.05.06.
1989.05.06.
1989.05.13.
1989.05.13.
1989.05.13.
1989.05.14.
1989.05.14.
1989.05.14.
1989.05.14.
1989.05.14.
1989.05.14.
1989.05.17.
1989.05.19.
1989.05.20.
1989.05.20.
1989.05.21.

BUKKOSD
ELLEND

PECS

SZILAGY
SZILAGY
HIMESHAZA
NAGYDOBSZA
PECS

PECS

VILLANY
MECSEKNADASD
KOMLO

PECS

SZILAGY
BUKKOSD

PECS

KOMLO
PATAPOKLOSI
PECSVARAD
SZILAGY
SZILAGY

PECS

BESENCE
PAPRAD
NAGYDOBSZA
PAPRAD
VAISZLO
ERZSEBET
KISJIAKABFALVA
KOMLO
PECSVARAD
SZELLO
VILLANYKOVESD
PECS
KOVAGOSZOLOS
PAPRAD
PECSVARAD
FAZEKASBODA

SZOLOHEGY
SZOLOHEGY
MELEGMANY

DOMORKAPU-KANTAVAR
TETTYE

KARASICA KORNYEKE
PUSZTAAROK
HARSAGYTETO KORNYEKE
KERESZTKUNYHO

SZOLOHEGY
ISTVANAKNA
SIKONDA

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

KANTAVAR

HARSAGYTETO KORNYEKE
SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

MELEGMANY
BELTERULET-JAKABHEGY

HALASTAVAK

KIRALY GERGELY
GYENIS LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
BORBAS RITA
BORBAS RITA
GABOR LAJOS
STOLKLER NANDOR
GYENIS LASZLO
GYENIS LASZLO
MONUS GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
HORVATH HENRIETTE
NAGY GABOR
BORBAS RITA
KIRALY GERGELY
STOLKLER NANDOR
KIRALY GERGELY
BANK LASZLO
BORBAS RITA
BORBAS RITA
BORBAS RITA
STOLKLER NANDOR
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
HORVATH HENRIETTE
WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BALIKO ARPAD

BORBAS ROBERT
BORBAS ROBERT

CZEININGER TAMAS

MADAS KATALIN
HORVATH SANDOR

BORBAS ROBERT

SIMONICS GABOR
BORBAS ROBERT
BORBAS ROBERT
BORBAS ROBERT

HORVATH SANDOR
BORBAS ROBERT

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1989.05.22.
1989.05.22.
1989.05.23.
1989.05.23.
1989.05.24.
1989.05.24.
1989.05.24.
1989.05.26.
1989.05.26.
1989.05.28.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.03.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.04.
1989.06.10.
1989.06.10.
1989.06.10.
1989.06.11.
1989.06.11.
1989.06.14.
1989.06.15.
1989.06.15.
1989.06.17.

PALKONYA
UJIPETRE
UJPETRE
VOKANY

BISSE
KISTOTFALU
TURONY
IVANBATTYAN
PECS

OBANYA
MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
MECSEKNADASD
OBANYA
PECSVARAD
PECSVARAD
PECSVARAD
ZENGOVARKONY
ZENGOVARKONY
ZENGOVARKONY
PALKONYA
PECSVARAD
PECSVARAD
VILLANYKOVESD
VOKANY
ZENGOVARKONY
ZENGOVARKONY
ZENGOVARKONY
BISSE
KISTOTFALU
TURONY
IVANBATTYAN
UJPETRE
TURONY
MERENYE
TURONY

BISSE

MELEGMANY

50 A ERDORESZLET
50 B ERDORESZLET
52 A ERDORESZLET
53 A ERDORESZLET
10 A ERDORESZLET
14 A ERDORESZLET
29 A ERDORESZLET
30 A ERDORESZLET
14 A ERDORESZLET
18 A ERDORESZLET
22 B ERDORESZLET

11 A ERDORESZLET
12 A ERDORESZLET

1 A ERDORESZLET
3 A ERDORESZLET
4 A ERDORESZLET

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

STOLKLER NANDOR

KIRALY GERGELY
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

STOLKLER NANDOR

BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO

CZEININGER TAMAS

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1989.06.17.
1989.06.17.
1989.06.17.
1989.06.18.
1989.06.18.
1989.06.18.
1989.06.20.
1989.06.21.
1989.06.22.
1989.07.01.
1989.07.02.
1989.07.02.
1989.07.02.
1989.07.04.
1989.07.05.
1989.07.06.
1989.07.07.
1989.07.08.
1989.07.08.
1989.07.13.
1989.07.13.
1989.07.15.
1989.07.16.
1989.07.16.
1989.07.16.
1989.07.17.
1989.07.18.

1989.07.22

1989.07.22.
1989.07.24.
1989.07.28.
1989.07.30.
1989.07.31.
1989.08.03.
1989.08.04.
1989.08.05.
1989.08.12.
1989.08.14.

KISTOTFALU

PECSVARAD

TURONY

IVANBATTYAN
KISJAKABFALVA
VILLANYKOVESD

PECS KANTAVAR
MERENYE
NAGYDOBSZA
ABALIGET
OBANYA
UJPETRE
VOKANY
KISTOTFALU
KISTOTFALU
VOKANY
VILLANYKOVESD
PALKONYA
VOKANY

BISSE

TURONY
UJPETRE
KISJIAKABFALVA
MERENYE
NAGYDOBSZA
FAZEKASBODA
KISJIAKABFALVA
KOLKED

PAPRAD
VOKANY

PECS MELEGMANY
SUMONY HALASTAVAK
SUMONY HALASTAVAK
SUMONY HALASTAVAK
SUMONY HALASTAVAK
SUMONY HALASTAVAK
SUMONY HALASTAVAK
SUMONY HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

SZUNYOGSZIGET

BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
KIRALY GERGELY
KIRALY GERGELY
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
STOLKLER NANDOR
BALIKO ARPAD
BANK LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
BANK LASZLO
BANK LASZLO
STOLKLER NANDOR
TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

DR. MAJER JOZSEF

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1989.08.16.
1989.08.17.
1989.08.17.
1989.08.18.
1989.08.20.
1989.08.22.
1989.08.23.
1989.08.24.
1989.08.25.
1989.08.29.
1989.09.02.
1989.09.02.
1989.09.03.
1989.09.05.
1989.09.06.
1989.09.07.
1989.09.08.
1989.09.09.
1989.09.10.
1989.09.12.
1989.09.16.
1989.09.24.
1989.09.24.
1989.09.26.
1989.10.07.
1989.10.11.
1989.10.14.
1989.10.21.
1989.10.22.
1989.10.28.
1989.11.05.
1989.11.09.
1989.11.11.
1989.11.12.
1989.11.18.
1989.11.18.
1989.11.19.
1989.12.02.

SUMONY
PECS
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
HOSSZUHETENY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
PECS
KOMLO
ABALIGET
FAZEKASBODA
PECS
VILLANY
PECS
PECSVARAD
VILLANY
MAGYARBOLY
KOMLO
MOHACS
SUMONY
PECSVARAD
PECS
PELLERD
VILLANY
PECS
PELLERD

HALASTAVAK
KANTAVAR

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

PUSPOKSZENTLASZLO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KANTAVAR

HARSAGYTETO KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
MELEGMANY

KARASICA KORNYEKE

ALAJOS UTCA

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

KARASICA KORNYEKE
HARSAGYTETO KORNYEKE

DUNA
HALASTAVAK

SZILAGYPUSZTAI H.TO

MALOMVOLGY
HALASTAVAK

TETTYE
HALASTAVAK

TABOR

STOLKLER NANDOR

TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
VASS ADRIENN
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR
TABOR

STOLKLER NANDOR
HORVATH HENRIETTE
KIRALY GERGELY

BALIKO ARPAD

STOLKLER NANDOR

MONUS GABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
WAGNER LASZLO
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT

RACZ ANDREA

HORVATH HENRIETTE
WAGNER LASZLO

ONODI MIKLOS

WAGNER LASZLO

VARGA ISTVAN

MOLNAR ISTVAN
KEMENYICZKI ROBERT
MADAS KATALIN
STOLKLER NANDOR

CZEININGER TAMAS

VASS JANOS

HORVATH SANDOR

BORBAS ROBERT

RACZ IMRE
HORVATH SANDOR

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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1989.12.09.
1989.12.17.
1989.12.17.
1989.12.17.
1989.12.21.
1989.12.28.

VILLANY
FAZEKASBODA
MOHACS
SUMONY
PELLERD
PECS

KARASICA KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK

DUNA 1444-1446 FKM
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

TETTYE

MONUS GABOR
BALIKO ARPAD
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
STOLKLER NANDOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN

DR. OLTAI LASZLO

Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
Vorosbegy
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